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7202 NE Evergreen Parkway, Suite 100

Hillsboro, OR 97124-7251
Voice: 503-693-4100
FAX: 503-693-5600

TTY: 971-673-0372

Medical consultants are available to provide consultation for the medical follow-up of infants
with conditions detected by newborn bloodspot screening. Please direct questions
concerning medical care to the appropriate medical specialists listed below.

Condition(s)

Medical Consultant(s)

Contact Information

Metabolic
consultants:
(biotinidase
deficiency,
galactosemia, organic
acidemias, urea cycle,
amino acid, fatty acid
oxidation disorders)

Cary Harding, MD
hardingc@ohsu.edu
Amy Yang, MD
yangam@ohsu.edu
Markus Grompe, MD
grompem@ohsu.edu
Kimberly Kripps, MD
kripps@ohsu.edu

Metabolic Clinic

Oregon Health & Science
University

503-494-7859
503-494-9000 (paging)
503-494-2721 (fax)

Endocrinology
consultants:
(hypothyroidism,
congenital
adrenal
hyperplasia)

Kara Connelly, MD
connellk@ohsu.edu

Pediatric Endocrinology
Oregon Health & Science
University

503-494-1927
503-494-9000 (paging)
503-494-1933 (fax)

Hemoglobinopathy
consultant:
(sickle cell disease)

Trisha Wong, MD
wong@ohsu.edu
Melinda Wu, MD
wume@ohsu.edu

Pediatric Hematology-Oncology
Oregon Health & Science
University

503-494-0829

503-494-9000 (paging)
503-494-0714 (fax)
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Condition(s)

Medical Consultant(s)

Contact Information

Pulmonary Mike Powers, MD Pediatric Pulmonary & Cystic
consultant: powersm@ohsu.edu Fibrosis Center
(cystic fibrosis) ) Doernbecher Children’s Hospital
503-494-8023
503-494-9000 (paging)
503-494-8898 (fax)
Hematology- Tyler Yates, MD Pediatric Hematology-Oncology
Oncology yatesty@ohsu.edu Oregon Health & Science

consultants:
(Severe combined
immunodeficiency)

Shyam Joshi, MD
joshish@ohsu.edu

University
503-494-5675
503-494-9000 (paging)
503-494-0714 (fax)

Neuromuscular
consultant:
(Spinal Muscular
Atrophy?*)

Erika Finanger, MD
finanger@ohsu.edu

Pediatric Neuromuscular
Oregon Health & Science
University

503-494-9000 (paging)

*Screening for this condition is scheduled to begin June 1, 2022.
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